EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION

DURABrite® Ultra

RO2L Standard-capacity ink packs

Pro-quality ink for all your
critical projects.

Formulated with fast-drying pigment ink designed for high-speed print jobs,
Epson® DURABYite Ultra Standard-capacity ink packs deliver sharp text, bright
colors and print-shop-quality results — all at a remarkable value.

Features/Benefits:

e Sharp text and brilliant colors for print-shop-quality results
e Fast-drying pigment ink designed for high-speed print jobs

FACT SHEET

For use with:
WorkForce® Pro ET-8700

1204

Ordering Specifications

Ink Packs
DURARitc Yy
Ultras
INK
Product Code R02L120 R0O2L220 R0O2L320 R0O2L420
Description Standard-capacity Standard-capacity Standard-capacity Standard-capacity

Black

Cyan

Magenta

Yellow

Single Unit (W x D x H)

11.4"x4.9"x 1.5"

11.3"x4.9"x 1.6"

11.3"x4.9"x 1.6"

11.3"x4.9"x1.6"

Single Unit Weight

0.41b

0.41b

0.4 1b

0.41b

Single Unit Quantity

1

1

1

1

UPC Code

0-10343-93731-4

0-10343-93732-1

0-10343-93733-8

0-10343-93734-5

Master Carton (W x D x H)

20.0"x12.2" x 14.1"

20.4" x 14.7" x 13.7"

20.4" x 14.7" x 13.7"

20.4" x 14.7" x 13.7"

Master Carton Weight

13.7 Ib

13.7 Ib

13.7 Ib

13.7 Ib

Master Carton Quantity

32

32

32

32

Master Carton UPC Code

200-10343-93731-8

200-10343-93732-5

200-10343-93733-2

200-10343-93734-9

Pallet (W x D x H)

48.0" x 40.0" x 46.8"

48.0" x 40.0" x 46.8"

48.0" x 40.0" x 46.8"

48.0" x 40.0" x 46.8"

Pallet Weight

246.0 Ib

246.0 Ib

246.0 Ib

246.0 Ib

Pallet Quantity

576

576

576

576
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EPSON

EXCEED YOUR VISION

DURABrite Ultra RO2L UPC Codes

SINGLE UNIT UPC

MASTER CARTON UPC

RO02L120
Black

0""10343"93731 0 10343 93731 8
R02L220
Cyan

0""10343"93732"" 1 2 00 10343 93732 5
R02L320
Magenta

0""10343"93733"'" 8 2 00 10343 93733 2
R02L420
Yellow

0"'"10343"93734'"" 5 2 00 10343 93734 9

For more information on ink yields, visit www.epson.com/inkinfo

Epson America, Inc.

3840 Kilroy Airport Way, Long Beach, CA 90806

Since all dyes change over time, Epson cannot be responsible for any color change that may occur with this product. Epson warrants this product to be free from defects in manufacturing
and workmanship. Epson’s liability is limited to the cost of this product. Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON, DURABYrite and WorkForce are registered
trademarks and EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark of Seiko Epson Corporation. All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their

Epson Canada Limited

185 Renfrew Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 6G3

respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these marks. Copyright 2018 Epson America, Inc. CPD-55174 3/18
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