

DURABrite[®] Ultra

R02L Standard-capacity ink packs

For use with:
WorkForce[®] Pro ET-8700

Pro-quality ink for all your critical projects.

Formulated with fast-drying pigment ink designed for high-speed print jobs, Epson[®] DURABrite Ultra Standard-capacity ink packs deliver sharp text, bright colors and print-shop-quality results — all at a remarkable value.

Features/Benefits:

- Sharp text and brilliant colors for print-shop-quality results
- Fast-drying pigment ink designed for high-speed print jobs

DURABrite Ultra

R02L

Ordering Specifications

Ink Packs



Product Code	R02L120	R02L220	R02L320	R02L420
Description	Standard-capacity Black	Standard-capacity Cyan	Standard-capacity Magenta	Standard-capacity Yellow
Single Unit (W x D x H)	11.4" x 4.9" x 1.5"	11.3" x 4.9" x 1.6"	11.3" x 4.9" x 1.6"	11.3" x 4.9" x 1.6"
Single Unit Weight	0.4 lb	0.4 lb	0.4 lb	0.4 lb
Single Unit Quantity	1	1	1	1
UPC Code	0-10343-93731-4	0-10343-93732-1	0-10343-93733-8	0-10343-93734-5
Master Carton (W x D x H)	20.0" x 12.2" x 14.1"	20.4" x 14.7" x 13.7"	20.4" x 14.7" x 13.7"	20.4" x 14.7" x 13.7"
Master Carton Weight	13.7 lb	13.7 lb	13.7 lb	13.7 lb
Master Carton Quantity	32	32	32	32
Master Carton UPC Code	200-10343-93731-8	200-10343-93732-5	200-10343-93733-2	200-10343-93734-9
Pallet (W x D x H)	48.0" x 40.0" x 46.8"	48.0" x 40.0" x 46.8"	48.0" x 40.0" x 46.8"	48.0" x 40.0" x 46.8"
Pallet Weight	246.0 lb	246.0 lb	246.0 lb	246.0 lb
Pallet Quantity	576	576	576	576

DURABrite Ultra R02L UPC Codes

SINGLE UNIT UPC

MASTER CARTON UPC

R02L120
Black



R02L220
Cyan



R02L320
Magenta



R02L420
Yellow



For more information on ink yields, visit www.epson.com/inkinfo

Epson America, Inc.
3840 Kilroy Airport Way, Long Beach, CA 90806

Epson Canada Limited
185 Renfrew Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 6G3

www.epson.com
www.epson.ca

Since all dyes change over time, Epson cannot be responsible for any color change that may occur with this product. Epson warrants this product to be free from defects in manufacturing and workmanship. Epson's liability is limited to the cost of this product. Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON, DURABrite and WorkForce are registered trademarks and EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark of Seiko Epson Corporation. All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these marks. Copyright 2018 Epson America, Inc. CPD-55174 3/18